B
B50
PDE2654TCUK Generator Accessories
Vacuum Products VF & VFL Series Filters
Always filtrate the vacuum system to protect the components
from damaging particles absorbed from the environment.
Elements should be replaced periodically to prevent slower
response and overall performance of the system.

VFL-66 Poly-carbonate PC, Polyvinyl 21
VFL-88 Poly-carbonate PC, Polyvinyl 23
Ordering information
Male Replacement Replacement
Application connection elements cover, o-ring Part number
CV-05, CV-10 G1/8" VF-2E — VF-2G
CV-05, CV-10 G1/8" VF-3E VF-3K VF-3G
CV-15, MCA-10/13 G1/4" VF-5E VF-3K VF-5G
CV-20/25/30 G3/8" VF-6E VF-3K VF-6G
General use 4mm - Tube VFL-E VFL-44K VFL-44
General use 6mm - Tube VFL-E VFL-66K VFL-66
General use 8mm - Tube VFL-88E VFL-88K VFL-88
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
KOVAZ.cz
B
B51
PDE2654TCUK Generator Accessories
Vacuum Products VF & VFL Series Filters
B
1.34
(34)C
0.75
(19) Dia.
VFL-46H Mtg. Bracket
0.12
(3)
0.177 Dia
(Ø 4.5)